RTEC ITV PACKAGES

$45.95 Basic Package

SD

HD
504
505

507
508
509
510
511
512
513

515
615
517
518

520

Inspirational Network

QVC - Quality Value Convenience
WLMB PAX 40 Toledo

WGTE PBS 30 Toledo

WBGU PBS 27 Bowling Green
NewsNation

WNWO NBC 24 Toledo
WTOL CBS 11 Toledo
WUPW FOX 36 Toledo
WTVG ABC 13 Toledo

RTEC Local Channel

C-Span

C-Span 2

TBN - Trinity Broadcast Network
HSN - Home Shopping Netowrk
WNHO TV 26

CW Network

WTVG Weather Nation
WGTE Family

WGTE Create

WBGU Encore

WBGU Create

WTOL Nest

WTOL Grit

WNWO CHARGE!

WNWO Comet

WNWO Roar

WUPW Bounce

WUPW ION TV Mystery
WUPW Court TV

WTVG Me TV

WTOL Quest

WUPW Defy TV

WTVG Dabl

WTOL Shop LC

WTOL GET

WUPW Start TV

WTOL Laff

$127.95 Expanded Basic Package
(includes Basic & ITV Digital Music Packagees)

SD
24
25
26
27
28
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73

HD
524
525
526
527
528
529
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
551
552

554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573

FOX News

CNN

ESPNU

ESPN

ESPN2

ESPNews

Nickelodeon

Cartoon Network

Disney XD

Disney Channel

TV Land

Discovery

TLC

History

Freeform

Animal Planet

Fox Business

MLB Network

NFL Network

The Weather Channel

Tru TV

OWN - Oprah Winfrey Network
FX Network

USA

National Geographic

Disney Jr

Big Ten Network

Alternate BTN

Golf Channel

Fanduel Sports Network Ohio
Fanduel Sports Network Detroit
Fox Sports 1

MLB - Cleveland Guardians
CMT - Country Music Television
VH1

MTV

Great American Family
Comedy Central

Food TV

HGTV

SD
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
93
94
96
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
157

HD
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
586
587
588
589
590
591
593
594

621
622
623
624

626
627
628
629
630

699

Magnolia Network
Lifetime

Lifetime Movie Network
Hallmark Channel

GSN - Game Show Network
A&E

RFD TV

Paramount Network
FYI

E!

Travel Channel

The Outdoor Channel
TBS Superstation

TNT

TCM - Turner Classic Movies
AMC

FX Movies

FXX

Tennis Channel
Fanduel Sports Network Ohio Extra
Newsmax

CNBC

MSNBC

Syfy

Boomerang
Investigation Discovery
HLN - Headline News
Oxygen

Bravo

CNN International
Lifetime Real Women
MotorTrend HD

ITV Digital Music Package

901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908

Hit List

Pop Adult

Swining Standards
Jukebox Oldies
Flashback 70s
Everything 80s
Nothin but 90s
Maximum Party

909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950

Groove Disco & Funk
Dance Clubbin
Holiday Hits
Classic Rock
Rock Alternative
Rock

Hard Rock

Alt Rock Classics
The Blues

Adult Alternative
Folk Roots

Alt Counrty/Americana
Hot Country

No Fences
Country Classics
Bluegrass

The Light

Gospel

Soul Storm

Urban Beats
RetroR & B

Hip Hop

Jazz Masters
Jazz Now
Smooth Jazz

The Chill Lounge
The Spa Lounge
Easy Listening
Popular Classical
Classic Masters
Chamber Music
Broadway
Eclectic Electric
Y2K

Jammin'

Latino Tropical
Today's Latin Pop
Retro Latino
Orgullo en Movimiento
Latino Tejano
Regional Mexican
Kids Stuff



ITV Enhanced Package $9.50 ITV Premium Packages Showtime & The Movie Channel $21.95

SD HD HBO $22.50 SD HD

140 640 Eternal Word Television SD HD 260 760 The Movie Channel RTEC

141 641 ION Television 200 700 HBO 261 761 The Movie Channel Extra

143 643 Destination America 201 701 HBO Hits 265 765 Paramount+ with Showtime COMMUNICATIONS

144 644 Discovery Family 202 702 HBO Drama 266 766 Showtime Beyone

145 645 Discovery Life 204 704 HBO Comedy 267 767 Showtime Extreme

146 646 Vice TV 205 705 HBO Movies 268 768 Showtime Familyzone ITV

147 647 American Heroes 206 706 HBO Latino 269 769 Showtime Next

148 648 Science Channel 270 770 Showtime Showcase ==

149 649 Nat Geo Wild Cinemax $11.50 271 771  Showtime 2 Te | evision

153 653 Flix SD HD 272 772 Showtime Women

155 655 Hallmark Family 220 720 Cinemax

156 656 Hallmark Mystery 221 721 Cinemax Classics

158 658 Women's Entertainment 222 722 Cinemax Action

159 659 Cooking Channel 223 723 Cinemax Spanish

165 665 Nicktoons Network 224 724 Cinemax Hits

166 666 Nick Jr )

167 667 Teen Nick Starz Encore Movie Pack $12.50 Cable & ITV Installation Charges

170 670 MTV2 SD HD Cable TV Installation........................519.95

1;; I\NIII'IC'{(/I\CAIIIJSIC 52(13 ;3? gtarz £ Additional TV outlets can be installed for

assic arz Edge :

173 BET Soul 242 742 Starz Cinema $85.00 an hour, plus the cost of materials

174 CMT Music 243 743 Starzin Black

175 BET Jams 244 744 Starz Kids & Family ITV Set Top Box Installation...............$39.95

195 695 SEC Network 245 745 Starz Comedy ITV Set Top Box Rental........ccce.e.... $9.95 105 East Holland St.

196 696 ESPN Deportes 250 750 Encore DVR Set Top Box Installation............ $75.00* P.O. Box 408

]g; 697 '?gr?D’\lﬁVYR;k ggg ;gg Eﬂgg:zg gg?kn DVR Monthly Service.................... $5.00* Archbold, OH 43502
254 754 Encore Classic 419-267-8800
255 755 Encore Suspense *Customers must subscribe to ITV
256 756 Encore Family to utilize the DVR service $732 Road 20B
257 757 Encore Westerns P.o. Box A

Ridgeville Corners, OH 43555
419-267-5185

RidgEevillE

TELEPHONE <ON

RTEC Communications
“Traditional Service Values - Futuristic Services”
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